

**TENAGA AMBANG SDN BHD** (584861-K)

NO.15 JALAN 27/14B,  
TAMAN BUNGA NEGARA,  
40000 SHAH ALAM,  
SELANGOR D.E.  
Phone: +603-5192 8699 Fax: +603-5192 8698 Email: Sales@tenagaambang.com.my

**QUOTATION : QT22-11780**

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD  
SUITE 11-14, HELICOPTER CENTRE,  
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPACE CENTER,  
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT,  
47200 SUBANG, SELANGOR  
Attn : EN.FADZLIE  
TEL : FAX :

Your Ref. : SHEET METAL TOO LIST  
Our Ref. :  
C. C. :  
Date : 09-May-22  
Page : 1 of 2

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

Item	Item Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	53-5BK	BUCKING BAR SET 5PCS	1.00 UNIT	745.45	745.45
2	02-500-6-3/32C	AIRCRAFT EXTENSIONS COBALT DRILL 6" 3/32"	20.00 UNIT	34.00	680.00
3	02-500-6-1/4C	AIRCRAFT EXTENSIONS COBALT DRILL 6" 1/4"	20.00 UNIT	51.00	1,020.00
4	02-500-6-1/8C	AIRCRAFT EXTENSIONS COBALT DRILL 6" 1/8"	40.00 UNIT	28.90	1,156.00
5	02-500-6-3/16C	AIRCRAFT EXTENSIONS COBALT DRILL 6" 3/16"	20.00 UNIT	37.57	751.40
6	02-500-5/32C	AIRCRAFT EXTENSIONS COBALT DRILL 6" 5/32"	20.00 UNIT	34.17	683.40
7	46-231-1	STRAP DUPLICATOR BUSHING #40	1.00 UNIT	78.60	78.60
8	2-612	GRIP GAUGE	2.00 UNIT	52.30	104.60
9	49-500-5	HOLE SAW (FINE TOOTH) 1/2" (12.8MM)	1.00 UNIT	430.95	430.95
10	49-500-7	HOLE SAW (FINE TOOTH) 9/16" (14.2MM)	1.00 UNIT	469.20	469.20
11	04-62	SHEET METAL FASTENER PLIER	1.00 UNIT	56.10	56.10
12	04-3579	HI LOK COLLAR REMOVAL PLIER	1.00 UNIT	248.65	248.65
13	53-137	BENCH SHRINKER & STRECHER	1.00 UNIT	4,346.05	4,346.05
14	15-1980	MINI AIR VACUMN WITH 12" RIGIG HOSE	1.00 UNIT	473.45	473.45
15	38-1580-1	REPLACEMENT BAG FOR	1.00 UNIT	65.03	65.03
16	645	STEEL RULER 6"	2.00 UNIT	76.08	152.16
17	1245	STEEL RULER 12"	2.00 UNIT	166.60	333.20
18	04-SEL-3/32	MANUAL OPERATED TEMPORARY FASTENER 3/32"	20.00 UNIT	19.13	382.60
19	04-SEL-1/8	MANUAL OPERATED TEMPORARY FASTENER 1/8"	20.00 UNIT	19.13	382.60
20	04-SEL-5/32	MANUAL OPERATED TEMPORARY FASTENER 5/32"	20.00 UNIT	19.13	382.60
21	04-SEL-3/16	MANUAL OPERATED TEMPORARY FASTENER 3/16"	20.00 UNIT	23.38	467.60
22	04-SEL-1/4	MANUAL OPERATED TEMPORARY FASTENER 1/4"	20.00 UNIT	23.38	467.60
23	04-MHD-3/32	MONOGRAM® SHEET METAL FASTENER MHD TYPE 3/32"	20.00 UNIT	8.93	178.60
24	04-MHD-1/8	MONOGRAM® SHEET METAL FASTENER MHD TYPE 1/8"	20.00 UNIT	8.93	178.60
25	04-MHD-5/32	MONOGRAM® SHEET METAL FASTENER MHD TYPE 5/32"	20.00 UNIT	8.93	178.60
26	04-MHD-3/16	MONOGRAM® SHEET METAL FASTENER MHD TYPE 3/16"	20.00 UNIT	8.93	178.60
27	04-MHD-1/4	MONOGRAM® SHEET METAL FASTENER MHD TYPE 1/4"	20.00 UNIT	14.96	299.20
28	04-3090-0	SPRING TENSION CLAMPS	1.00 UNIT	90.95	90.95
29	02-304-3/32	INTEGRAL HSS PILOT COUNTERSINK CUTTER 1/4"-28 THREAD 100° 3/32"	5.00 UNIT	59.50	297.50
30	02-304-1/8	INTEGRAL HSS PILOT COUNTERSINK CUTTER 1/4"-28 THREAD 100° 1/8"	5.00 UNIT	59.50	297.50
31	02-304-5/32	INTEGRAL HSS PILOT COUNTERSINK CUTTER 1/4"-28	5.00 UNIT	59.50	297.50

**TENAGA AMBANG SDN BHD** (584861-K)

NO.15 JALAN 27/14B,  
 TAMAN BUNGA NEGARA,  
 40000 SHAH ALAM,  
 SELANGOR D.E.  
 Phone: +603-5192 8699 Fax: +603-5192 8698 Email: Sales@tenagaambang.com.my

**QUOTATION : QT22-11780**

Your Ref. : SHEET METAL TOO LIST  
 Our Ref. :  
 C. C. :  
 Date : 09-May-22  
 Page : 2 of 2

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD  
 SUITE 11-14, HELICOPTER CENTRE,  
 MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPACE CENTER,  
 SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT,  
 47200 SUBANG, SELANGOR  
 Attn : EN.FADZLIE  
 TEL : FAX :

Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

Item	Item Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
		THREAD 100° 5/32"			
32	02-304-3/16	INTEGRAL HSS PILOT COUNTERSINK CUTTER 1/4"-28 THREAD 100° 3/16"	5.00 UNIT	59.50	297.50
33	02-304-1/4	INTEGRAL HSS PILOT COUNTERSINK CUTTER 1/4"-28 THREAD 100° 1/4"	5.00 UNIT	61.63	308.15
34	07-560	MUSHROOM FLUSH SET	1.00 UNIT	148.75	148.75
35	07-142	OFFSET MUSHROOM FLUSH SET	1.00 UNIT	209.53	209.53
36	65001	MERIT® ABRASIVE TEST KIT D TYPE POWER LOCK TEST KIT	1.00 UNIT	1,420.52	1,420.52
37	20-134-2C	SNAKE DRILL ATTACHMENT	1.00 UNIT	2,064.65	2,064.65
38	02-10225	IRWIN UNIBIT STEP DRILL SET 4PCS	1.00 UNIT	2,275.45	2,275.45
39	17-3XSP	RIVERT GUN STANDARD TYPE.401 SHANK 3X	1.00 UNIT	1,479.00	1,479.00
40	17-2XSP	RIVERT GUN STANDARD TYPE.401 SHANK 2X	1.00 UNIT	1,436.50	1,436.50
41	04-99210	TOGGLE CLAMP 100LBS	1.00 UNIT	464.95	464.95
42	04-99211	TOGGLE CLAMP 200LBS	1.00 UNIT	193.38	193.38

**Validity** : 30 DAYS  
**Delivery Term** : DDP SUBANG  
**Payment Term** : 50% DEP  
**Lead Time** : 4-6 WEEKS Upon Confirmation of Order

**Total (RM)** **26,172.67**

**Note : Prices are subjected to change without prior notice.**

We hope that our quotation is favourable to you and looking forward to receive your valued orders in due course.

Thank and regards.

Yours faithfully,

We confirm the order by accepting the terms & conditions stated above.

**DEFAULT AGENT**

\_\_\_\_\_  
*chop & sign*  
 Person incharge :  
 Date :